Holly Springs High School Band
Orlando/ Disney Performance Spring Trip
March 24 -27, 2017
Tentative Itinerary

March 24, 2017 Friday

7:30am
8:00am
9:00am
9:30am
5:00pm

6:30pm

9:30pm
10:00pm

Saturday

6:00am
6:30am
7:00am
7:00am
7:30-8:30
8:45am
9:00am
1:00pm

9:00pm
10:30pm

Sunday

7:00am
7:30-8:20

8:30am

9:00am

10:00pm

Arrive to Animal Kingdom bus parking — meet Charlie
Orangutan Breakfast at Rainforest Café

Load bus for Magic Kingdom

Spend day in the park

Meet Disney Talent Coordinator and Charlie at Trading Post
Walk backstage to meet buses , change and warm up
Magic Kingdom March

Return to backstage and buses

Change, return to park

Load buses for hotel check in with Charlie

Park closes at 11, but not sure you want to stay that long
Welcome Pizza Party in hotel dining room

Guard wake up call

Breakfast in hotel dining room

Load bus for UCF and competition
Band wake up call

Breakfast in hotel dining room

Load buses for Hollywood Studios

Spend day in the park

Guard meets bus at UCF and returns to hotel or goes to Magic Kingdom
Meal coupon provided

Park closes load buses for Disney Springs
Shopping and exploring

Load bus for hotel

Guard will repeat Saturday schedule for 7:00am departure if in finals
Wake up call

Breakfast in hotel dining room

Finish packing, load luggage on the bus

Load buses for Epcot

Spend day in the park

Park closes, load buses for World’s Largest McDonald’s

Load buses to home, wave goodbye to Charliee to Charlie



