Holly Springs High School Band Orlando/ Disney Performance Spring Trip

March 24 -27, 2017

Tentative Itinerary

March 24, 2017 Friday

,	•
7:30am	Arrive to Animal Kingdom bus parking – meet Charlie
8:00am	Orangutan Breakfast at Rainforest Café
9:00am	Load bus for Magic Kingdom
9:30am	Spend day in the park
5:00pm	Meet Disney Talent Coordinator and Charlie at Trading Post
	Walk backstage to meet buses , change and warm up
6:30pm	Magic Kingdom March
	Return to backstage and buses
	Change, return to park
9:30pm	Load buses for hotel check in with Charlie
	Park closes at 11, but not sure you want to stay that long
10:00pm	Welcome Pizza Party in hotel dining room
Saturday	
6:00am	Guard wake up call
6:30am	Breakfast in hotel dining room
7:00am	Load bus for UCF and competition
7:00am	Band wake up call
7:30-8:30	Breakfast in hotel dining room
8:45am	Load buses for Hollywood Studios
9:00am	Spend day in the park
1:00pm	Guard meets bus at UCF and returns to hotel or goes to Magic Kingdom Meal coupon provided
9:00pm	Park closes load buses for Disney Springs
-	Shopping and exploring
10:30pm	Load bus for hotel
Sunday	
	Guard will repeat Saturday schedule for 7:00am departure if in finals
7:00am	Wake up call
7:30-8:20	Breakfast in hotel dining room
8:30am	Finish packing, load luggage on the bus
9:00am	Load buses for Epcot
	Spend day in the park
10:00pm	Park closes, load buses for World's Largest McDonald's
	Load buses to home, wave goodbye to Charliee to Charlie